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Joining formalities of Probationary Officers, JMG Scale-I allotted by    

IBPS under CRP PO/MT– XV 
 

Time and Activity Schedule 

 

For joining the Bank, the procedure consists of two stages viz.  
 

1. Pre-joining Document / Credential verification and Bio-metric Verification at our designated 
venues scheduled from 02.03.2026 to 13.03.2026. 

 
2. Induction training followed by joining at allotted Branches / Zonal Offices (Tentatively on 

01.04.2026).  
 

Therefore, candidates allotted by IBPS to Indian Bank for the post of Probationary Officer, JMG Scale-I 

under CRP PO/MT-XV are advised to report at their own expense at the allotted venue on respective dates 

at 9.30 a.m. for Document / Credential Verification, IRIS scan / Biometric verification and other formalities 

as applicable. Candidates are requested to kindly note that the offer of appointment will be issued 

separately, subject to satisfactory completion of Pre – Joining document verification.   

 

Intimation letters are being sent separately on the registered email-IDs of the candidates and also through 

post. Please note if a candidate does not report for the Pre-Joining Document / Credential verification 

process on the specified date at the allotted venue, it will be construed that the candidate is not interested 

in joining the Bank’s services and therefore his/her name will be permanently deleted from the provisionally 

selected list and no further correspondence will be entertained in this regard. List of candidates and the 

allotted venue and date for Document / Credential verification and other formalities is enclosed as 

Annexure-I (Page 5 to 21) and the address of the venue for reporting is enclosed as Annexure-II            

(Page 22). 

 
 

Instructions to the candidates:  

 
 

At the time of attending pre-joining verification process, candidates should invariably bring the photocopies 

and ORIGINALS of the following documents / certificates for submission. 

 

Photocopies of the documents submitted should be self-attested and the ORIGINALS of all the documents 

should be invariably submitted for verification. 
 

1) The intimation letter (issued to the candidate) duly signed by the candidate as unconditional 

acceptance of the terms and conditions as laid down therein. 

2) Photo identity proof such as PAN Card / Passport / Driving License / Voter’s Card / Bank 

Passbook with Photograph / Aadhaar Card/ e-Aadhaar with photograph. (2 Copies). 

3) Address Proof. (2 Copies). 
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4) Aadhaar Card (2 Copies). 

5) PAN Card. In case you do not possess a PAN card, copy of application submitted for obtaining 

PAN card to be submitted. (2 Copies). 

6) In case of candidates who have changed their name will be allowed only if they produce original 

Gazette notification or original marriage certificate. All the candidates are requested to verify 

their testimonials and any difference (spelling error) in candidate’s name in Online application to 

that of their documents / certificates should be supported by notarized affidavit in original. 

7) Unconditional Discharge / Relieving certificate and Experience Certificate from the previous 

employer(s) (if any). 

8) An Ex-serviceman candidate has to produce a copy of the Service or Discharge book along with 

pension payment order and documentary proof of rank last / presently held (substantive as well 

as acting) at the time of pre document verification formalities.  

9) Fee receipt and printout of the online application submitted to IBPS, Original e-mail 

communication / final scorecard given by IBPS. 

10) Copy of call letters for online examination (Preliminary and Main) and interview duly signed with 

photograph pasted on it. 

11) Proof of Date of Birth (Birth Certificate issued by the Competent Authority or SSC / SSLC / Std. 

X / Std. XII Certificate with date of birth). 

12) Marks sheets & Certificates of Class X / XII / SSC / SSLC / PUC / Diploma etc. 

13) Year-wise / Semester-wise mark sheets and Certificates (Provisional Degree Certificate or Final 

Degree Convocation) of Graduation issued by University in support of their eligibility. 

14) Mark sheets and Certificates of post-graduation, professional qualifications, additional 

qualifications etc., if any. 

15) If the final result of graduation is not mentioned in the certificate or mentioned after the specified 

date as per the advertisement issued by IBPS, candidate has to submit a certificate from the 

College / University for having declared the result of graduation on or before said date. 

16) The candidates belonging to SC / ST / OBC categories must produce relevant and valid Caste 

certificate issued by the competent authority in the prescribed format as notified in the IBPS 

advertisement. Please note that the caste name appearing in the caste certificate should match 

letter by letter with the caste name mentioned in the Central List for the State/UT to which 

candidates belong to.  

17) OBC category candidates should submit the OBC certificate on the format prescribed by Govt. 

of India containing the 'non-creamy layer' clause, issued on or after 01.04.2025 till the date of 

interview as notified in the IBPS advertisement.  

18) Candidates belonging to OBC category but coming under creamy layer and/ or if their caste does 

not find place in the Central List are not entitled to OBC reservation. 
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19) Disability certificate / Unique Disability Identity Card (UDID) in the prescribed format issued by 

the concerned Medical Authority, in case of Persons with Benchmark Disability category. 

20) If the candidate has used the services of a Scribe at the time of Online Examination the duly 

filled in details of the scribe in the prescribed format. 

21) Candidates belonging to EWS category should submit Income and Asset Certificate issued by 

any one of the Authorities as notified by the Government of India in the prescribed format, valid 

for the financial year 2025-26, based on the income for the financial year 2024-2025. 

22) Candidates availing age relaxation under “Persons affected by 1984 riots”, must produce a 

certificate from the District Magistrate to the effect that they are eligible for relief in terms of the 

Rehabilitation Package for 1984 Riot Affected Persons 4 sanctioned by the Government and 

communicated vide Ministry of Finance, Dept. of Financial Services Communication 

No.F.No.9/21/2006-IR dated 27.07.2007. 

23) Five passport size and Three stamp size photographs (same as the one uploaded in online 

application). 

24) Candidates are advised to open a Savings Bank Account with a Branch of Indian Bank with 

Cheque Book facility and submit front page of the passbook (SB Account). 

25) Any other relevant documents in support of eligibility. The Photograph and IRIS / Biometrics of 

the candidate will be verified with the photo and Biometrics captured at the time of online tests. 

Decision of the Biometrics data verification authority with regard to its status (matched or 

mismatched) shall be final and binding upon the candidates. Please note that matching of photo 

and IRIS / Biometrics is integral to successful completion of documents verification process. 

Refusal to participate in the process of Photograph and IRIS / Biometric Data verification on any 

occasion will lead to cancellation of candidature. 

26) The selection of the candidates is PROVISIONAL and subject to their being declared medically 

fit & document/biometric verification/KYC details being found satisfactory as per the 

requirements of the Bank. Candidates have to report strictly as per the time slot and date 

informed in this notification. No accommodation / stay arrangements will be provided to the 

candidates by the Bank during this document verification exercise. 

27) Candidates are advised to go through this notice and intimation letter carefully and ensure 

submission of all the relevant documents during the document verification process. Request for 

Change of venue, Date & Time for Document submission, Biometric verification and joining will 

not be entertained.  

28) Candidates are advised to disclose the Disciplinary Action if any, was initiated / punishment 

inflicted against him/her by his/her current / previous employer / organization. It has to be 

undertaken by the candidates that no disciplinary action is contemplated /or pending /or 

punishment awarded against him/her in his/her current / previous organization. Further any 

criminal proceedings are pending or have become final also have to be disclosed. 
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29) In addition to the above mentioned documents; candidates are advised to download the following 

forms from career page of www.indianbank.bank.in under Download Forms and submit the same 

duly filled. 
 

i. Biodata 
ii. Testimonials  

(to be obtained from two respectable persons who are not relatives). 
iii. Attestation Form (2 copies). 
iv. Service Joining Report, Service Sheet, Declaration of Fidelity and Secrecy. 
v. Indemnity Bond with Surety  

Candidates are required to submit an Indemnity Bond with Surety for an amount of 
Rs.2,00,000/- on a non-judicial stamp paper not less than face value of Rs.100/- jointly 
with surety wherein the candidate undertake to serve the Bank for a minimum period of 
02 (two) years from the date of appointment. The document should be signed by the 
candidate and the surety on all pages. Candidates are also required to submit Photo 
Identity proof and Address proof of surety (self-attested by the Surety). 

vi. Fitness Certificate. 
vii. Declaration of Assets and Liabilities. 

 
 
Decision of the Bank in respect of all matters pertaining to this recruitment would be final and 
binding on all candidates. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Place: Chennai          Date: 07.02.2026              General Manager (HRM / HRD / HR Strategy) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.indianbank.bank.in/
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Annexure – I 
 
 

Details of the candidates and allotted venue for Pre-Joining Verification Process of Probationary Officers 

to be held on various venues and dates are mentioned below: 

 

S. No Reg.no Name Allotted Venue DV Date 

1 2540000545 Mr. MANIKANDAN A IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

2 2540001449 Ms. BHAVINI R IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

3 2540002669 Ms. PALLAVI B R IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

4 2540002977 Mr. SIDDHARTHAN M IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

5 2540007151 Mr. C DANY ROY IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

6 2540010046 Mr. VIGNESH G IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

7 2540013707 Ms. HARINI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

8 2540022640 Ms. GAYATHRI V IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

9 2540023682 Ms. VISHNUPRABHA V S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

10 2540024660 Ms. DEEPTHI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

11 2540031490 Mr. ADHITHYA G IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

12 2540033941 Mr. MADESHKUMAR A G IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

13 2540036024 Mr. PRABAKARAN T IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

14 2540037022 Ms. RAKSHITHA V IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

15 2540041939 Ms. SUJATHA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

16 2540046963 Mr. SATHISH KUMAR C IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

17 2540052150 Mr. ARUMUGAM V IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

18 2540052179 Mr. ARUN PRASAD C IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

19 2540058662 Ms. SHRISHTI MITTAL IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

20 2540059859 Mr. DINESHKUMAR R IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

21 2540069484 Mr. ARUNKUMAR S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

22 2540074768 Mr. GEORGE STEPHAN A IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

23 2540078360 Mr. KAVIYARASAN S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

24 2540078743 Ms. PRIYADHIVYA P IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

25 2540083046 Ms. BHAVA DHARANI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

26 2540100489 Mr. MARTIN THOMAS IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

27 2540109800 Mr. KIRAN THOMAS IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

28 2540120648 Ms. AKHILA D IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

29 2540120669 Ms. ATHULYA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

30 2540166491 Mr. AJITH RAVINDRAN IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

31 2540179969 Ms. ARATHI P IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

32 2540193837 
Ms. PRAVEENA 
UNNIKRISHNAN V 

IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

33 2540280145 Mr. WASHIM AKRAM IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

34 2540320091 Mr. ANANDHU S NAIR IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

35 2540338274 Ms. JYOTHI S SUTHAR IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

36 2540361734 Ms. ASHITHA A IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

37 2540365866 Mr. BHARATH P S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

38 2540417004 Ms. YASHIKA K T IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

39 2540441210 Ms. AISWARYA LEKSHMI IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

40 2540472098 Ms. ANAMIKA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 
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S. No Reg.no Name Allotted Venue DV Date 

41 2540475731 Mr. JITHIN S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

42 2540502171 Ms. SURUMY K S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

43 2540503110 Mr. AMALRADH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

44 2540523532 Ms. GREESHMA R M IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

45 2540528248 Ms. VITHYA A R IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

46 2540601379 Ms. SARANYA P S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

47 2540620404 Mr. SREE SOORAJ S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

48 2540629407 Ms. HARITHA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

49 2540714093 Mr. PILLANNAGARI VISHNU IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

50 2540777226 Ms. SOWMIYAH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

51 2540798803 Ms. SWATHI R IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

52 2540874498 Mr. PARAG UIKEY IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

53 2540885587 Ms. NAGUBADI VASUPRIYA IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

54 2540888256 Mr. R G MIDHUN RAJ IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

55 2540901433 Mr. ASWIN SAJI IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

56 2540916590 Mr. ABHINAV K K IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

57 2540924918 Mr. ABHIJITH V S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

58 2540953558 Mr. LOHITASHWA SHIDENUR IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

59 2540978651 Mr. PRAMODH KUMAR M IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

60 2541021271 Ms. ALKA ANIL IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

61 2541086665 Mr. SREEJITH R S IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

62 2541193501 Ms. MEGHA IMAGE, CHENNAI 02.03.2026 

63 2540082384 Mr. BALA MURUGAN R IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

64 2540089293 Ms. S SHAILA ANGELIN IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

65 2540089354 
Ms. KIMAYA 
GNANAPRAKASAM 

IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

66 2540101431 Mr. DEEPAK S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

67 2540106528 Mr. MANOJ S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

68 2540110280 Mr. SUMAN P IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

69 2540110700 Mr. BHARATH A S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

70 2540119258 Ms. DEEPIKA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

71 2540126410 Ms. HEERA U IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

72 2540127119 Ms. KAVIYA G IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

73 2540131112 Mr. HARIHARAN S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

74 2540139753 Mr. GURUSANKAR N IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

75 2540145626 Mr. NAVEENKUMAR P IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

76 2540147545 Mr. MURALIKANNAN A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

77 2540175516 Mr. GOKULRAM R IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

78 2540185894 Ms. HINDUJA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

79 2540200100 Mr. ABINASH C IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

80 2540222262 Ms. PEARLIN NISITHAA P IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

81 2540227145 Ms. MEGANTHI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

82 2540230959 Mr. ANDREWS JEROME A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

83 2540240285 Mr. KISHORE KUMAR G IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

84 2540246011 Ms. SUBASANKARY M IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

85 2540254599 Mr. BHUVANESHWARAN R S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 
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86 2540255854 Mr. GOLI SURYA TEJA IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

87 2540263006 Ms. BABYPRIYANKA SELVAM IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

88 2540271887 Ms. MEENA LOSHINI N IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

89 2540277417 Ms. VASUKI G IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

90 2540289144 Ms. KAVYA A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

91 2540296899 Ms. PRIYANKA A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

92 2540298089 Mr. MOHAMED GANI M A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

93 2540302899 Mr. SHREE GOUTHAM N IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

94 2540309464 Ms. VANITHA V IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

95 2540311888 
Ms. DEVADHARSHINI 
KANNADHSAN 

IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

96 2540314427 Ms. VARSHITHA K IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

97 2540320008 Mr. AJAY SARATH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

98 2540323001 Mr. GNANAKUMAR K IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

99 2540325939 Mr. SHYAM KUMAR M IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

100 2540326204 
Ms. 
SREEMOHANAPRABANJANI A 

IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

101 2540336640 Mr. ARULRAJ S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

102 2540353689 Ms. PREETHI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

103 2540354332 Mr. HIREN RAAJ A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

104 2540357976 Mr. JAIPRAKASH ES IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

105 2540361713 Mr. GOWTHAM S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

106 2540361875 Mr. ASWANTH A S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

107 2540367728 Ms. VARSHINI S A IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

108 2540367754 Ms. MENAKA G IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

109 2540379186 Mr. RAHUL P IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

110 2540382257 Mr. PRAKASH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

111 2540383510 Mr. JAYAPRAKASH SEKAR IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

112 2540390763 Mr. ESSAKI PRIBALAN M IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

113 2540394488 Ms. POTHINI K IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

114 2540399143 Mr. RUFUS S MENDEZ IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

115 2540400220 Mr. VIMALRAJ R IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

116 2540401293 Mr. SPENCER J IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

117 2540403405 Mr. MOHAMED IMRAN J IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

118 2540403854 Mr. VIGNESH K IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

119 2540405962 Mr. DINESH C IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

120 2540406554 Mr. LEBIN L P IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

121 2540408547 Mr. PRANAV R S IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

122 2540412090 Mr. KABILRAJ V IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

123 2540413246 Ms. G ATHISTAVATHANI IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

124 2540417906 Ms. JEYALAKSHMI T IMAGE, CHENNAI 03.03.2026 

125 2540418961 Ms. J DARSHINI IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

126 2540419004 Ms. SOWBIKA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

127 2540421731 Ms. SAROJINI P IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

128 2540423966 Mr. JAYAKUMAR T IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

129 2540425132 Mr. GOKULRAJ P IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 
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130 2540427297 Ms. LAVANYA DAMODHARAN IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

131 2540428955 Ms. DEVADHARSHINI L IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

132 2540432686 Ms. PAVITHRA C IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

133 2540435781 Mr. KUMARESH T IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

134 2540437349 Ms. JAYASHRI R S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

135 2540439812 Mr. DINESH R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

136 2540441994 Mr. GOKUL S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

137 2540447393 Ms. MIRUTHULA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

138 2540448530 Ms. ROVIKA SUNDARAM IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

139 2540450169 Ms. RITHIKA S M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

140 2540451147 Mr. SAJAL KUMAR JHA IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

141 2540453377 Mr. PRAMOTH KUMAR R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

142 2540454198 Mr. GOWSHIGAN IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

143 2540456515 Mr. MUGESHKANNAN M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

144 2540457041 Ms. DIVYADHARSHINI A IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

145 2540459345 Ms. KHAVEYA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

146 2540462548 Mr. AGILAN A IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

147 2540467182 Ms. MAHESWARI V R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

148 2540467954 Ms. MONISHA A IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

149 2540472349 Mr. SHUBHAM ADITYA SINGH IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

150 2540480442 Ms. ISHWARYAA K IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

151 2540481373 Mr. SARAN S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

152 2540485323 Mr. MANIKANDAN M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

153 2540498843 Mr. MOHANRAJ V IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

154 2540506740 Ms. HEMABHARATHI B IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

155 2540507404 Ms. M R SARALA IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

156 2540507573 Mr. GOPINATH R P IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

157 2540510322 Mr. MANLEAY G IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

158 2540512177 Ms. KIRUTHI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

159 2540512988 Mr. KAMESH B IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

160 2540514583 Mr. DHARANIDHARAN R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

161 2540518094 Mr. MANIBHARATHI A N IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

162 2540519696 Ms. PRIYANKAA S P IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

163 2540522252 Ms. METLIN I M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

164 2540522547 Ms. ROSHINI T IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

165 2540526595 Mr. BARATH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

166 2540537349 Mr. VENKATESH M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

167 2540540978 Ms. AARTHI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

168 2540544586 Mr. GOKUL T IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

169 2540546290 Mr. VISHWAS IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

170 2540546554 Ms. JAISHREE MADHESH IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

171 2540551241 Ms. KIRUTHIKA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

172 2540553057 Ms. SWETHA ARUMUGAM IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

173 2540555385 Mr. SRIDHARAN K IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

174 2540560110 Ms. POORNIMA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 
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175 2540562016 Ms. YOGASHREE K C IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

176 2540564568 Mr. RAHUL JOSHI BAVIRI IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

177 2540568994 Mr. SIVA BALA ABISHEK M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

178 2540572799 Ms. KARNA VIJILIYA T IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

179 2540572924 Ms. JEYA SHALOMI B IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

180 2540575282 Ms. GOWTHAMI M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

181 2540575300 Ms. RANJANA V R IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

182 2540578456 Mr. HEMKUMAR SAGAR M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

183 2540579590 Ms. MALA DHARINI V IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

184 2540581466 Ms. MADUMITTA RAJ T IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

185 2540585353 Ms. ABIRAMI IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

186 2540585699 Ms. EVANJALIN M IMAGE, CHENNAI 04.03.2026 

187 2540592809 Ms. POORNAMATHI P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

188 2540595596 Mr. JUDE JESWANTH J IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

189 2540597928 
Ms. PRIYADHARSHINI 
ARUMUGAM 

IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

190 2540598381 Ms. SARALADEVI M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

191 2540598745 Ms. SUGANYA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

192 2540600014 Ms. AKILA G IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

193 2540604384 Ms. RASHIKA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

194 2540610253 Ms. CHANDIKA A IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

195 2540612062 Ms. RAJARAJESWARI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

196 2540612600 Mr. GOPI KRISHNA D IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

197 2540613949 Ms. NANDHINI M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

198 2540615011 Mr. SANJEEVIKUMAR IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

199 2540618824 Ms. ELAKKIYA P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

200 2540618868 Ms. NALINI C IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

201 2540622880 Mr. BALAMURUGAN C IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

202 2540623396 Ms. KOTHAI K IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

203 2540624393 Ms. AGNESH JEROMY G IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

204 2540625416 Ms. ISAKKI PRIYA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

205 2540626301 Mr. ARUL P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

206 2540629852 Ms. ABINAYA G K IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

207 2540629982 Ms. SWETHA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

208 2540629984 Ms. BENIFA W J IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

209 2540631603 Ms. BINTHIYA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

210 2540632556 Mr. VIVISHNU KUMAR M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

211 2540639000 Ms. THANALAKSHMI S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

212 2540642632 Ms. VINITHA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

213 2540644692 Ms. KANISHAA K T IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

214 2540655022 Mr. PRAVEEN A IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

215 2540655262 Mr. VIJAYASARATHI M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

216 2540658661 Mr. VIGNESH P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

217 2540685342 Mr. VINAYAGAM P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

218 2540687852 Ms. JEBISHA R IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

219 2540692534 Mr. SELVAM S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 
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220 2540708345 Ms. M SOBANA IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

221 2540719907 Mr. VIGNESH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

222 2540746339 Ms. KARTHIKA M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

223 2540760884 Ms. RAJA RAJESHWARI C V IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

224 2540771728 Ms. SATHYA G IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

225 2540789768 Ms. DIVYA THANGAVEL IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

226 2540810177 Ms. NALINA P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

227 2540818590 Ms. DEEPTI RAWAT IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

228 2540853760 Ms. NISHANTHINI G IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

229 2540872621 Ms. SWETHA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

230 2540873906 Ms. ARUL VANI K IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

231 2540880044 Ms. VANTHANA V IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

232 2540880483 Mr. GIRIVARMA K IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

233 2540939697 Mr. SUDHAN SHANKAR IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

234 2540959497 Ms. ILAKKIA PRIYA K IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

235 2540963226 Ms. CHALUKYA S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

236 2540982016 Mr. PUSHPARAJ D IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

237 2540992292 Ms. VARSHINI M IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

238 2541007042 Mr. GODWIN P IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

239 2541064041 Mr. VIJAYKARTHIKEYAN S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

240 2541068330 Mr. MANIKANDAN RAJKUMAR IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

241 2541074864 Ms. SINDHUJA V K IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

242 2541119290 Mr. SANTHOSH KUMAR V IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

243 2541134636 Mr. VIGNESH VENKATESAN IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

244 2541187395 Mr. ARUN KUMAR S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

245 2541190675 Mr. G S MAHESH KUMAR IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

246 2541201918 Mr. P SANTHOSH SELVAN IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

247 2541202321 Mr. MONISH S IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

248 2541221457 Mr. SRIHARIPRASATH G IMAGE, CHENNAI 05.03.2026 

249 2540000413 
Ms. CHINIGIRI RISHITA 
JASMINE 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

250 2540003564 Ms. SUPRIYA RATHOD STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

251 2540005929 
Mr. JWALA NANDAKUMAR 
REDDY 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

252 2540024430 Ms. BANDARI SRI HARSHINI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

253 2540039341 Mr. BHUKYA SREEKANTH STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

254 2540042658 Mr. KONGARA SATWIK STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

255 2540045857 Ms. M LAVANYA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

256 2540046364 Ms. GORITYALA DEEPTHI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

257 2540047546 Mr. VANKUDOTHU NEERAJ STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

258 2540047750 Mr. KOUSTAV SAHA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

259 2540058954 Mr. KOLLIPARA AJAY ANAND STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

260 2540060586 Ms. ARPITA NANDA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

261 2540076649 
Mr. GUJJALA INDRAKARAN 
BOSE 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

262 2540084440 
Mr. GAGGERA VENKATA 
SRIHARSHA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 
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263 2540090579 Ms. PARISE PAVITHRA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

264 2540152479 Mr. REPAKA HARSHITH STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

265 2540167375 Ms. POLURI CHINMAYI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

266 2540171056 Mr. NALLAPU AMRUTHA RAJ STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

267 2540171633 Ms. YELIGETI AASHRITHA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

268 2540176381 Ms. JAMALLA TEJASWINI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

269 2540195887 Ms. MADDILA SAI POORNIMA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

270 2540197908 
Ms. RAMYA ANUSHA 
VELAGALA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

271 2540206681 
Mr. KAMATAM V NIKHIL 
KUMAR 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

272 2540215834 
Mr. ADEMA SAI VEDAVYAS 
REDDY 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

273 2540230458 Mr. VYKUNTAM BALAJI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

274 2540284797 
Mr. PARASA VENKATA NAGA 
AVINASH GOWD 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

275 2540291503 Ms. PARIDHI BHARADWAJ STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

276 2540296343 
Ms. GOLLAPALLI CHINNARI 
JHANSI 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

277 2540301385 
Mr. KINTHADA V A D SAI 
KARTHIKEYA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

278 2540312534 Ms. PANAGANTI YAGNASRI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

279 2540320391 Ms. SABITHA PILLAI C A STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

280 2540330294 Ms. LIKITHA L STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

281 2540330869 Ms. REGA SIVAPRIYA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

282 2540358067 Ms. CHAWAN ARTHI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

283 2540369454 Ms. NAGARAPU SAI ASWANI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

284 2540376950 Ms. DUPPATLA GOWTHAMI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

285 2540377409 Ms. CHERUKURI AISHWARYA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

286 2540385770 Ms. RADHA PUPPALA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

287 2540390248 Ms. DASARI JOSHNA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

288 2540398676 Ms. ANUSHA PACHIGALLA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

289 2540400083 Ms. MAMIDI SRINIKA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

290 2540407071 Mr. K CHARAN SAI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

291 2540407124 Ms. DUDEKULA NAVEEN TAJ STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

292 2540414502 Ms. PALLAKONDA HEMASRI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

293 2540423835 Ms. T ANUSHA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

294 2540439064 
Ms. LAXMI PRANATHI 
TOMPALA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

295 2540468853 
Mr. DUNAKA VENKATA SURAJ 
KUMAR 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

296 2540485804 Mr. SILARAPU ARUNKUMAR STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

297 2540505868 Mr. KORRA CHAKRI ANANTH STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

298 2540505895 
Mr. MEDAPALLI PHANEENDRA 
SAI 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

299 2540515466 Mr. BANDI SANDEEP KUMAR STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

300 2540579427 Mr. KOTA LAKSHMANA RAO STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

301 2540606500 Mr. BALAGA KISHORE STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

302 2540616442 Mr. BETHA SIVA GANESH STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 
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303 2540617650 Mr. DHARAVATH SUNIL NAIK STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

304 2540630328 
Mr. NAVANEETH NAYAK 
TEJAVATH 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

305 2540634124 Mr. G SAI ANIKET REDDY STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

306 2540636894 
Ms. LAKSHMI NAGAMANI 
VELIDINDI 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

307 2540659534 
Mr. SAI SRI KRISHNA 
PRAHARSHA MANTHA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

308 2540663832 
Mr. THALAGAMPA VINAY 
KUMAR 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

309 2540670707 
Ms. ENDRI SUNAYANA 
PRANEETHA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

310 2540729192 Ms. SHIVANI VOOTLA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

311 2540744262 
Mr. KALLAGUNTA PENCHALA 
REVANTH REDDY 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

312 2540746641 Ms. SATTI MANJUSHA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

313 2540894810 Ms. G SRAVANI STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

314 2540989859 Mr. RONGALA MOSES STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

315 2541089364 
Mr. KANCHERLA RAJEEV 
MANIKANTA 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

316 2541092293 
Mr. NAGAVARAPU KRISHNA 
CHAND 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

317 2541098836 Ms. MAHATHI VEMPARALA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

318 2541140631 Mr. VENKATA SAI ANNAMRAJ STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

319 2541167400 
Ms. MANGAPATNAM SHAIK 
SAMEENA BANU 

STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

320 2541189223 Ms. GUJJALA KALPANA STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

321 2541197085 Mr. KANDUKURI KARTHIK STC VIJAYAWADA 06.03.2026 

322 2540006313 Mr. ADITYA ATUL JINNEWAR STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

323 2540007576 Ms. BABITA BISI STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

324 2540010366 Mr. ANKIT ANISHBHAI REVAR STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

325 2540018914 
Mr. ANSHUL AVINASH 
BHANDARKAR 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

326 2540051092 
Mr. GAUD SATYENDRA 
RAJKISHOR 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

327 2540205544 Mr. YASH GAMIT STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

328 2540211593 
Mr. AMOL DEWARAO 
GAYAKWAD 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

329 2540244115 
Mr. GAURAV RAMESH 
KAWALE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

330 2540263248 Ms. SNEHA MANOJ JHA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

331 2540274854 Mr. DEVESH KUMAR JHA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

332 2540298628 
Ms. SHIVANI ANNASAHEB 
KABADAGI 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

333 2540304724 
Ms. SARIKA PANDHARINATH 
VALUKAR 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

334 2540330323 
Mr. SAURABH SARJERAO 
PATIL 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

335 2540348693 Mr. JHALAK BILLORE STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

336 2540375704 
Ms. BHAKTI SHANKARRAO 
KURULKAR 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

337 2540378770 
Mr. VIHAR DINESHBHAI 
PATEL 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 
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338 2540387270 Mr. GAGAN SANDIP JADHAV STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

339 2540387807 
Mr. VIVEK PRATAP SINGH 
BHADORIA 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

340 2540391288 
Mr. AKSHAT NARESHKUMAR 
ASOPA 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

341 2540438329 Mr. ROHAN KANT STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

342 2540447972 Ms. ANUSHKA AGRAWAL STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

343 2540498532 Ms. ANANYA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

344 2540505570 Ms. ANJALI KUSHWAH STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

345 2540508678 
Ms. SANIKA SATYAWAN 
DABHADE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

346 2540541743 Mr. PRIYANSHU SHARMA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

347 2540575730 Ms. AMRUTA AJAY ZANJAD STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

348 2540585958 
Ms. PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO 
POPATKAR 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

349 2540596625 
Mr. ABHIJEET ASHOK 
WAGHMARE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

350 2540600469 
Mr. SAGAR GAJANAN 
AKHADE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

351 2540604404 Ms. SOUNDARIYA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

352 2540622478 
Mr. DNYANESHWAR 
BALASAHEB KORKE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

353 2540635721 
Ms. DIVYA SURESHRAO 
KALDATE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

354 2540641140 
Mr. SHASHANK SWAROOP 
BHATNAGAR 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

355 2540650703 Mr. AKSHAY JAIN STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

356 2540667753 Mr. ANKUSH YADAV STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

357 2540674727 Mr. BABLU KUMAR STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

358 2540728648 Mr. PAWAN MEENA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

359 2540751533 Mr. KRANTDARSHI STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

360 2540783936 
Ms. KSHITIJA SURENDRA 
GAWADE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

361 2540808821 Ms. SWATI MISHRA STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

362 2540814604 Mr. SURAJ KUMAR SAHU STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

363 2540870459 
Mr. HARSHAVARDHAN 
TATYABA MANDGE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

364 2540999472 Ms. SHIVANI JALWAN STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

365 2541014156 
Mr. RUSHIKESH 
PARMESHWAR KIRWALE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

366 2541064084 Ms. NISHA SINGH STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

367 2541111315 Ms. DRISHTIKA MELWANI STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

368 2541114576 Mr. SIDDHANT GAUTAM STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

369 2541143574 Mr. SHUBHAM PATHAK STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

370 2541184993 Ms. ASHVINI VILAS KARDILE STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

371 2541210094 
Mr. ANKUR GOVINDA 
ZAMBARE 

STC MUMBAI 07.03.2026 

372 2540000913 Mr. RAHUL VERMA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

373 2540003193 Ms. KHUSHI JANGRA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

374 2540008421 Ms. SHALEVA SINGH IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

375 2540008454 Mr. SANDARBH GAUR IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 
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376 2540013410 Mr. ANSHUMALI GUPTA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

377 2540016295 Mr. HIMANSHU MEENA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

378 2540016659 Mr. NITESH BALOTIA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

379 2540044563 Ms. ANKITA KUMARI IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

380 2540048955 Ms. DIVYA GUPTA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

381 2540054228 Mr. ARNAV SINGH IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

382 2540066885 Ms. HARSHA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

383 2540072710 Ms. GUNJAN IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

384 2540078287 Ms. SHRUTI GEHLAWAT IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

385 2540090045 Ms. NEHA KAUSHIK IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

386 2540108869 Ms. DIVANSHI IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

387 2540166246 Mr. ARADHAY PURI IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

388 2540177037 Ms. NISHA DATTUSHLA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

389 2540261203 Mr. SANDEEP IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

390 2540266651 Ms. SHWETA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

391 2540281289 Mr. AKHILESHWAR THAKUR IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

392 2540284811 Ms. SHALU MISHRA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

393 2540295947 Mr. ANKUSH CHAHAL IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

394 2540316310 Mr. TANISH GULERIA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

395 2540335114 Mr. ASHWANI IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

396 2540340117 Ms. AMRITA YADAV IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

397 2540341732 Ms. SONU VERMA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

398 2540365470 Ms. NEERAJ IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

399 2540377673 Ms. SHREYA RAWAT IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

400 2540382828 Mr. RAHUL KUMAR IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

401 2540417056 Mr. DHEERAJ IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

402 2540440811 Ms. SUVIGYA SAXENA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

403 2540442999 Mr. ANSH IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

404 2540460940 Mr. SURYANSH SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

405 2540475879 Mr. SHIVAM IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

406 2540485213 Ms. ANJALI TOKAS IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

407 2540506595 Mr. NIKHIL KUMAR IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

408 2540512310 Ms. POOJA KUMARI IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

409 2540561605 Mr. JAIKANT IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

410 2540562194 Mr. AKSHAY KUMAR IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

411 2540574001 Ms. VISHWA TIWARI IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

412 2540581998 Mr. PRANJAL SINGH IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

413 2540591354 Mr. KUSHAGRA GUPTA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

414 2540603798 Mr. DAKSH BHARGAVA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

415 2540607392 Ms. POONAM IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

416 2540618681 
Mr. PUSHPENDRE PRATAP 
SINGH 

IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

417 2540619055 Mr. GAURAV SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

418 2540626772 Ms. KHYATI ALAGH IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

419 2540692255 Mr. AKASH RAJPOOT IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

420 2540806682 Mr. AYUSH KUMAR IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 
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421 2541072834 Mr. NITESH BAJAJ IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

422 2541130364 Ms. DISHA JAIN IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

423 2541188522 Mr. AAKASH IRT PANCHAKULA 09.03.2026 

424 2540000224 Mr. ANEESH KUMAR BHAGAT IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

425 2540008652 Mr. ARIF WAQAR IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

426 2540048945 Mr. PARTH GUPTA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

427 2540065483 
Mr. WASEEM AHMAD KHAN 
AFGAN 

IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

428 2540079347 Ms. MILINIA MAHAJAN IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

429 2540095091 Ms. ANJALI SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

430 2540124320 
Mr. RAVINDRA KUMAR 
MEENA 

IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

431 2540151209 Mr. SHUBHAM GAUTAM IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

432 2540151420 Ms. STANZIN ANGMO IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

433 2540176563 Ms. RAMESH BHARTI IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

434 2540186458 Ms. SONIKA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

435 2540201847 Mr. ARJUN SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

436 2540228358 Mr. MANOJ KUMAR IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

437 2540247385 Mr. PANKAJ SATTAWAT IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

438 2540275050 Mr. PEEYUSH MEENA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

439 2540275065 Mr. VINEET AWASTHI IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

440 2540276096 Mr. ABHISHEK BINDAL IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

441 2540286173 Ms. AKRITI SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

442 2540289174 Ms. MUSKAN GHAGTA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

443 2540332879 Mr. AKHIL SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

444 2540347236 Mr. MOHIT KUMAR IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

445 2540348467 Ms. NAVREET KAUR IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

446 2540351864 Ms. AVIKA SINGHAL IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

447 2540361602 
Mr. PEERZADA JUNAID UL 
ISLAM 

IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

448 2540366714 Mr. SHUBAM MANHAS IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

449 2540378370 Mr. SHUBHAM MEHTA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

450 2540381558 Mr. VIVEK DALAL IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

451 2540388616 Ms. DISHA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

452 2540401748 Ms. KHUSHBOO IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

453 2540414291 Ms. AASHI IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

454 2540418675 Ms. PEMOURI BHANOO IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

455 2540497474 
Mr. DINESH KUMAR 
BAGRANIA 

IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

456 2540499957 Ms. KIRTI IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

457 2540504693 Mr. GANGESHVER SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

458 2540520068 Mr. SAYED SAIER HASAN IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

459 2540523947 Mr. UJJAWAL SINGH THAKUR IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

460 2540526981 Ms. RENUKA TIWARI IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

461 2540545963 Mr. RAHUL POONIA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

462 2540573044 Ms. ADITI SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

463 2540587566 Ms. KOMAL IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 
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464 2540595312 Mr. RADHE SHYAM IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

465 2540601952 Ms. SIMRAN GUPTA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

466 2540622549 Mr. PAMEET KATAL IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

467 2540723874 Mr. BHUPENDRA MEENA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

468 2540898755 Ms. SHIVANI SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

469 2540951469 Mr. ANKUR SHARMA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

470 2540988678 Ms. AKSHITA KHANDAL IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

471 2540993129 Mr. ABHISHEK PRATAP IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

472 2541018303 Ms. RIYA RAJPUT IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

473 2541051371 Mr. DHRUV AHLUWALIA IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

474 2541084345 Mr. DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

475 2541121763 Mr. ROHIT CHOUDHARY IRT PANCHAKULA 10.03.2026 

476 2540002098 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

477 2540002172 
Mr. ANTARIKSH PRAKASH 
GAUTAM 

SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

478 2540009540 Mr. SAURABH DWIVEDI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

479 2540010639 Mr. AYUSH KUMAR SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

480 2540013967 Ms. YUKTHI DHASMANA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

481 2540016322 Mr. MOHIT SHARMA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

482 2540018515 Ms. GAURI SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

483 2540026804 Mr. SHAAD SHAUKAT ANSARI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

484 2540031844 Mr. PANKAJ KUMAR SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

485 2540034053 Ms. ANUSHKA JHA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

486 2540037164 Mr. AMAN DWIVEDI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

487 2540042391 Mr. AAKASH SWARNKAR SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

488 2540052496 Ms. ISHA SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

489 2540060672 Ms. NEHA BORA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

490 2540076079 Ms. HIMANSHI CHAUHAN SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

491 2540083168 Ms. AYUSHI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

492 2540089811 Ms. SHREYA GUPTA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

493 2540091865 Mr. HIMANSHU SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

494 2540094955 Mr. RACHIT NIYOGI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

495 2540095126 Mr. TANMAY KUMAR GOYAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

496 2540098524 Mr. AKSHAT AGRAWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

497 2540108430 Mr. ABHISHEK KUMAR YADAV SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

498 2540108642 Mr. ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

499 2540112797 Ms. DIVYANSHI SACHAN SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

500 2540134972 Mr. VINAYAK BAJPAI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

501 2540165445 Ms. SWETA NEGI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

502 2540167311 Mr. SHUBHAM SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

503 2540167799 Mr. SAMARTH PRAKASH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

504 2540169751 Ms. SUMIRAN NEGI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

505 2540176573 Mr. AYUSH KESHARI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

506 2540178810 Mr. KUMAR VIVEK SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

507 2540181161 Ms. VIDHI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

508 2540192047 Ms. SAMRIDHI SRIVASTAVA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 
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509 2540205326 Ms. AMISHA SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

510 2540207951 Mr. HARSHIT SHUKLA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

511 2540222640 Mr. DEWANSH VIKRAM SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

512 2540223932 Ms. PARAMJEET KAUR SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

513 2540227147 Mr. ABHINAV RANA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

514 2540229149 Mr. ABHAY RAJ SRIVASTAVA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

515 2540248741 Ms. SAKSHI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

516 2540288905 Ms. NAMRATA RAI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

517 2540300154 Ms. MEGHA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

518 2540302917 Mr. SHIVAM MISHRA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

519 2540303024 Ms. KHYATI JAISWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

520 2540312758 Mr. PRASHANT PANDEY SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

521 2540322637 Ms. PRIYANSHI GAUTAM SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

522 2540328192 Mr. ABHINAV SINGHAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

523 2540334678 Ms. VARSHA TRIPATHI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

524 2540337142 Mr. KRISHNAM SHARMA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

525 2540342450 Ms. ANCHAL MISHRA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

526 2540344875 Mr. MANAS SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

527 2540354595 Mr. ADITYA BANGA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

528 2540370275 Mr. SIDDHANT SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

529 2540374828 Mr. MANISH SINGH DASILA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

530 2540384726 Mr. AMAY TIWARI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

531 2540387823 Ms. GARIMA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

532 2540399179 Ms. AKRITI SHUKLA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

533 2540402613 Ms. PARIKSHA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

534 2540403655 Mr. NITIN DESHWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

535 2540410457 Mr. PIYUSH SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

536 2540414585 Mr. SHIVAM PURWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

537 2540416990 Mr. ARJUN AMOLA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

538 2540419502 Ms. VAISHALI AGARWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

539 2540426528 Ms. SHIVANGI TRIPATHI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

540 2540437271 Mr. ABHISHEK SHARMA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

541 2540445449 Ms. UNNATI MISHRA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

542 2540461441 Mr. ANSH SHOKEEN SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

543 2540470057 Mr. SAUBHAGYA AHUJA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

544 2540470455 Mr. PRIYANSHU RAWAT SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

545 2540507564 Mr. TEJASV DWIVEDI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

546 2540507959 Ms. SAKSHI SAXENA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

547 2540508839 Mr. SHIVAM GUPTA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

548 2540518544 Mr. AYUSH KUMAR PANDEY SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

549 2540552339 Mr. PRIYANSHU SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

550 2540564816 Mr. VAIBHAV SHUKLA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

551 2540580589 Ms. ANJALI SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

552 2540589961 Ms. ANANYA PANDEY SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

553 2540603862 Ms. SANJNA SRIVASTAVA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 
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554 2540604242 Ms. TANYA GUPTA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

555 2540616963 Ms. AYUSHI BAJPAI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

556 2540622509 Mr. DEEP BELWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

557 2540636649 Mr. GOPAL DIXIT SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

558 2540649787 Ms. AISHWARYA TOMAR SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

559 2540652907 Ms. KANCHAN GUNWANT SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

560 2540655660 Ms. KAJAL PANDEY SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

561 2540657316 Ms. SHALINI SHUKLA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

562 2540665581 Mr. AMIT SINGH SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

563 2540679146 Mr. SHUBHANKAR DALAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

564 2540707550 Ms. UMESHWARI PRADHAN SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

565 2540760916 Mr. ANURAG SHARMA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

566 2540791776 Mr. AJAY MOR SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

567 2540928319 Mr. MANISH PANDEY SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

568 2541163753 Ms. VEDANSHI AGRAWAL SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

569 2541167638 Ms. SHRUTI PRIYA SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

570 2541221142 Mr. ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

571 2541228157 Ms. SALONI SC LUCKNOW 11.03.2026 

572 2540019116 Ms. ANJALI KUMARI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

573 2540019806 Mr. RISHAV KUMAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

574 2540079386 Ms. SRISTY SINGH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

575 2540103757 Ms. NEELU FATMA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

576 2540137147 Mr. SARANGA BHUYAN SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

577 2540155234 Mr. SAURAV KUMAR DUBEY SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

578 2540156076 Mr. VIVEK KERKETTA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

579 2540161285 Mr. ABHINAV KUMAR RAI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

580 2540173033 Mr. SAURAV KUMAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

581 2540250777 Ms. SHIKHA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

582 2540251604 Mr. NEELKAMAL MASIYA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

583 2540275308 Ms. RADHA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

584 2540276502 Ms. SARMISTHA BARUAH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

585 2540300218 Ms. NABANITA GHOSH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

586 2540307348 Mr. ROSHAN JERAI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

587 2540316391 Ms. KHUSHI MISHRA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

588 2540337583 Mr. MAYANK KUMAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

589 2540338512 Ms. SOUMYA AMITESH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

590 2540340729 Ms. BOINU HOINEINENG SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

591 2540355958 Mr. NITIN KUMAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

592 2540358909 Mr. PIYUSH PUSHKAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

593 2540378357 Ms. BHAWNA KUMARI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

594 2540378814 Mr. DARSH KUMAR RANJAN SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

595 2540385263 Mr. RAVI RANJAN KUMAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

596 2540398336 Ms. SIMRAN VIDYA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

597 2540404453 Mr. KALYAN JEE SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

598 2540406842 Ms. PALLAVI JHA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 
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599 2540439674 Ms. BABINA LAISHRAM SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

600 2540450230 Ms. NISHIGANDHA SAIKIA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

601 2540474258 Mr. ANIKET SAURABH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

602 2540489640 
Mr. PAUMUANSANG 
HANGSHING 

SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

603 2540491119 Ms. RITA THANGKHANNIANG SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

604 2540508447 Ms. ANURADHA PATEL SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

605 2540526865 Ms. ANKITA KUMARI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

606 2540529214 Ms. KABITA KRI MANDAL SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

607 2540530199 Mr. ANANT PARTH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

608 2540537333 Ms. MEGHNA SANDILYA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

609 2540543650 Ms. NIDHI MISHRA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

610 2540549631 Mr. SHUBHAM RAJ SINGH SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

611 2540550763 Mr. SAGAR SHIVAM SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

612 2540575570 Mr. SAHIL KUMAR SAHA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

613 2540582580 Mr. NIRAJAN KUMAR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

614 2540610415 Mr. RUPAK ROY SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

615 2540631841 Ms. SIDDHI SHRIVASTAVA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

616 2540639660 Ms. CHERIMCHI SANGMA SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

617 2540642218 Ms. KHUSHI AGRAWAL SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

618 2540642855 Mr. UJJWAL ANAND SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

619 2540689663 Ms. NEHA KUMARI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

620 2540700990 Mr. WALSON MARANDI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

621 2540711671 Mr. RAVI SANKAR SONOWAL SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

622 2540736016 Mr. KUMAR ABHISHEK RAJ SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

623 2540765148 Ms. SNEHA KUMARI SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

624 2540785956 Mr. AMAN PRIYANSHU SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

625 2540810167 Mr. ANIMESH SUNIL SORENG SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

626 2540885482 Mr. ARINDAM MONDAL SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

627 2540886601 Mr. PRANSHU SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

628 2540918478 Mr. AYUSH RAJ SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

629 2541064437 Ms. RESHMI KUMARI THAKUR SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

630 2541127491 Mr. PULKIT KUMAR AGRAWAL SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

631 2541162150 
Mr. NISHANTA 
CHAKRABORTY 

SC KOLKATA 12.03.2026 

632 2540005208 
Mr. CHICHANTHUNG T 
NGULLIE 

SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

633 2540015640 Mr. SOUBHIK DUTTA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

634 2540016012 
Mr. ANINDYA KUMAR 
MUKHERJEE 

SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

635 2540020246 Mr. JISHU AICH SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

636 2540021033 Mr. S ROKHU SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

637 2540025521 Ms. SANJUKTA SARKAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

638 2540029473 Ms. SAMIKSHYA SATAPATHY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

639 2540036125 Ms. L MANIHRA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

640 2540040715 Mr. AVIRAJ MAJUMDAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

641 2540076202 Ms. SOUMALI DATTA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 
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642 2540084666 Mr. TUSHAR ABHISHEK SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

643 2540117449 Mr. MRINMAY SAHA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

644 2540130909 Ms. RITUPARNA DAS SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

645 2540132159 Mr. SHIVANS PATTJOSHI SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

646 2540145334 Mr. ASHUTOSH PANDA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

647 2540166988 Mr. ARKO CHATTOPADHYAY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

648 2540172449 Ms. SUMAN THAKUR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

649 2540188578 Mr. RUPAM SAHA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

650 2540217187 Mr. BISWAJIT MONDAL SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

651 2540265681 Mr. AMIT KUMAR JENA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

652 2540280190 Ms. PANCHALI KAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

653 2540300475 
Ms. MEDHATITHI 
CHAKRABORTY 

SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

654 2540314408 Mr. PROTIK HALDER SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

655 2540316130 Ms. MONDIRA MAJI SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

656 2540339702 Mr. SAGNIK SARKAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

657 2540364856 Mr. KUMAR ABHISHEK SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

658 2540376691 Mr. SUMAN DATTA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

659 2540379680 Ms. BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

660 2540385914 Mr. AMRITENDU DAS SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

661 2540386644 Ms. DEBALINA CHANDA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

662 2540403095 Mr. PALLAB DAS SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

663 2540404206 Ms. RANI KUMARI SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

664 2540417344 Ms. DEBTANAYA BANERJEE SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

665 2540424935 Mr. ARIJIT LAHIRI SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

666 2540432173 
Ms. SATABDI MAHESWARI 
DASH 

SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

667 2540450405 Mr. SAGNIK GANGULY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

668 2540458418 Ms. THANGJAM ROSHNI DEVI SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

669 2540508398 Ms. AYUSHI SAHA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

670 2540519939 Ms. SATARUPA GHOSH SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

671 2540546660 Ms. ANKITA SAHA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

672 2540546990 Mr. FELIX ASHUTOSH KUJUR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

673 2540563573 Ms. KINKINI SIKDAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

674 2540574547 Ms. ANKITA PATTANAYAK SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

675 2540582976 Mr. DEBEE PRASAD PATI SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

676 2540591545 Mr. DWAIPAYAN BANERJEE SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

677 2540631021 Mr. SUBHAMOY MITRA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

678 2540642293 Mr. JYOTIRMAY MANDAL SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

679 2540650392 
Mr. RANGALAL 
CHAKRABORTY 

SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

680 2540651025 Mr. SURAJ DUTTA SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

681 2540662261 Mr. RAKESH NASKAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

682 2540675983 Mr. SUBHAJIT SONAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

683 2540682222 Mr. SUBHAM ROY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

684 2540716854 Ms. ANANYA GUHA ROY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

685 2540782683 Mr. MEGHADRI BANERJEE SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 
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686 2540810269 Ms. SANGITA MONDAL SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

687 2540911274 Ms. ANJANA ROY SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

688 2541016573 Mr. LOKESH AGARWAL SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

689 2541075762 Mr. AVISHEK SARKAR SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

690 2541076585 
Mr. THANGGOUMUNG 
KHUPTONG 

SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

691 2541133593 Ms. PAYASWINI SINGH SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 

692 2541146328 Mr. DHRITIRAJ DAS SC KOLKATA 13.03.2026 
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Annexure-II 

 

Address of Indian Bank Document Verification Centres 

 

 

S.NO VENUE NAME ADDRESS 

1 
INDIAN BANK MANAGEMENT ACADEMY 
FOR GROWTH AND EXCELLENCE (IMAGE), 
CHENNAI 

3, THANDAVARAYAN STREET, M R C 
NAGAR, R A PURAM, CHENNAI, TAMILNADU, 
PIN-600028. 

2 
INSTITUTE FOR RESEARCH AND 
TECHNOLOGY (IRT) PANCHKULA 

SECTOR 14, PANCHKULA, NEAR HARYANA 
ACADEMY, HARYANA, PIN-134113. 

3 STAFF COLLEGE (SC) KOLKATA 
1A, RONALDSHAY ROAD, ALIPORE, NEAR 
SBI ALIPORE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA, PIN-
700027. 

4 STAFF COLLEGE (SC) LUCKNOW 
SECTOR 25, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW, 
UTTAR PRADESH, PIN-226016. 

5 STAFF TRAINING CENTRE (STC) MUMBAI 

SAHAKAR ROAD, NEW LINK ROAD, NEAR 
MUMBAI METRO STATION, D.N. NAGAR 
ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA, 
PIN-400053. 

6 
STAFF TRAINING CENTRE (STC) 
VIJAYAWADA 

MUDUNURI VARI STREET, GANDHINAGAR, 
OPP. JAYARAM THEATRE, VIJAYAWADA, 
KRISHNA, ANDHRA PRADESH, PIN-520003. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


